
Ordered by Trip Name
2019-2020 Nettle PM Bus Routes 09/02/2019

17 - Nettle P.M.

LOCATIONTIME #Stds

D'Aoust, Michael

NETTLE MIDDLE (NETMS)2:45 pm 361
E BROADWAY & GROVELAND ST & KEELEY ST2:47 pm 02
201 KENOZA ST2:49 pm -13
15 MIDDLE RD2:51 pm -14
204 MIDDLE RD2:52 pm -15
638 KENOZA ST .2:54 pm -26
ELLIOTT ST & PEAR TREE RD2:56 pm -57
25 ELLIOTT ST2:57 pm 08
KENOZA ST & SHATTUCK ST2:59 pm -39
KENOZA AVE & LAKEWOOD TER3:01 pm -110
ARLINGTON ST & WEBSTER ST3:02 pm -2011
COLUMBIA PARK & LAWRENCE ST3:04 pm -212

2 - Nettle P.M.

LOCATIONTIME #Stds

135 Josue, Josue

NETTLE MIDDLE (NETMS)2:45 pm 541
7 WILLIAM ST2:48 pm 02
CHARLES ST & FRANKLIN ST2:49 pm -543

20 - Nettle P.M.

LOCATIONTIME #Stds

117

NETTLE MIDDLE (NETMS)2:45 pm 141
FOUNTAIN ST & LAWRENCE ST2:49 pm -142
YMCA - 85 WINTER ST2:51 pm 03
YWCA - 107 WINTER ST2:51 pm 04
GIRLS INC - 7 WILLIAM ST2:52 pm 05

25 - Nettle P.M.

LOCATIONTIME #Stds

Colon, Lesly

NETTLE MIDDLE (NETMS)2:45 pm 291
CEDAR ST & WHITE ST2:48 pm -132
6TH AVE & CEDAR ST2:49 pm -163

32 - Nettle P.M.

LOCATIONTIME #Stds

103 Medrano, Penny

NETTLE MIDDLE (NETMS)2:45 pm 241
81 WINTER ST @ YMCA2:48 pm 02
44 MERRIMACK STREET2:49 pm -33
ESSEX ST  & WASHINGTON ST2:50 pm -124
CENTRAL ST & HIGH ST2:51 pm -75
BARTLETT ST & HIGH ST2:52 pm -26

34 - Nettle P.M.

LOCATIONTIME #Stds

Blinn, Lisa

NETTLE MIDDLE (NETMS)2:45 pm 341
LINCOLN AVE & MUNROE ST2:47 pm -12
CROWELL ST & LINCOLN AVE2:48 pm -23
144 OLD FERRY ROAD2:50 pm -14
GROVELAND ST & LACKEY ST2:51 pm -25
38 EAST BROADWAY ST2:52 pm -46
BILODEAU DR & E BROADWAY2:53 pm -17
164 E BROADWAY2:54 pm -28
338 EAST BROADWAY2:55 pm -29
POWDERMILL RD & WINDMILL RD2:57 pm -310
85 MILLVALE RD2:58 pm -111
449 E BROADWAY2:59 pm -112
E BROADWAY & KIMBALL HILL DR3:01 pm -113
33 BRADFIELDS DRIVE3:03 pm -114
706 E BROADWAY3:04 pm -115
79 MERRIMAC ROAD3:05 pm -116
E MAIN ST & RIVER RD3:06 pm -317
17 OLD AMESBURY LINE RD3:08 pm -218
12 ROD WAY & E BROADWAY & OLD AMESBURY 
LINE RD

3:09 pm 019

60 AMESBURY LINE RD3:12 pm -120
AMESBURY RD & AUDUBON RD3:14 pm -421

Page 1Routefinder Pro 1 MJP1of
Trip06c.rpt


